
Wed 24th January, 2024
Thur 25th January, 2024

What’s Love Got 
to Do with It?
by Shekhar Kapur
with Lily James, Emma Thompson 
109 mins

Wed 31st January, 2024
Thur 1st February, 2024

Emily
by Frances O’Connor
with Emma Mackey, Fionn 
Whitehead
125 mins

Wed 14th February, 2024
Thur 15th February, 2024
A Haunting
in Venice
by Kenneth Branagh
with Kenneth Branagh, Michelle Yeoh
103 mins

Wed 10th April, 2024
Thur 11th April, 2024

The Miracle Club
by Thaddeus O’Sullivan
with Maggie Smith, Laura Linney
91 mins

Wed 27th March 2024
Thur 28th March, 2024

Polite Society
by Nida Manzoor
with Priya Kansa, Rita Arya
100 mins

Wed 6th March, 2024
Thur 7th March, 2024
The Unlikely 
Pilgrimage of 
Harold Fry
by Hettie Macdonald
with Jim Broadbent, Penelope 
Wilson – 102 mins

Wed 24th April, 2024
Thur 25th April, 2024

Wonka
by Paul King
with Timothée Chalamet,
Hugh Grant
116 mins

Wed 8th May, 2024
Thur 9th May, 2024

The Old Oak
by Ken Loach
with Debbie Honeywood,
Reuben Bainbridge
113 mins

Wed 22nd May, 2024
Thur 23rd May, 2024

One Life
by James Hawes
with Anthony Hopkins,
Johnny Flynn
110 mins

Times of showings: 
WEDNESDAYS: 
2.00, 4.00, 6.00 & 8.00pm
THURSDAYS: 
3.00, 5.00, 7.00 & 9.00pm

Admission is for members only (minimum age 16)
Our annual fee is still €30. Membership cards can be purchased online by 
bank transfer to our IBAN number: IT36 M076 0102 2000 0100 9060 532 
(please specify your name and Wednesday or Thursday in the causale) OR 
at the BFC clubhouse in Via dei Crociferi 3 (ground floor) at the following 
times: every Tuesday and Friday from 4 to 6 pm. Enquiries: 349/3264954 
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